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LLOYD WINNECKE 

MAYOR 

2021 SUMMER SAND VOLLEYBALL 
(Wednesday Co-Ed Doubles) 

REVISED 7.6.21  
 TEAMS    
 1.  Sandy Cheeks- League Winner  

 2.  That’s What She Set   
 3.  Block Party              

 4.  Brucks    

 5.  Timmie    

LOCATION:                                               WESSELMAN COURT  #  1 

 6:00 7:00 8:00 DH 

Wednesday, May 19 5  –  1 1  –  3 4  –  2 1 

Wednesday, May 26 1  –  5 2  –  5 4  –  3 5 

Wednesday, June 02 5  –  4 3  –  1 4  – 2 4 

Wednesday, June 09 3  –  5 2  –  3 1  –  4 3 

Wednesday, June 16 5  –  3 2  –  1 1  –  4 1 

Wednesday, June 23 1  –  5 3  –  2 4  –  2 2 

Wednesday, June 30 3  –  1 Rained Out   

Wednesday, July 07 2  –  3 2  –  5 4  –  1 2 

Wednesday, July 14 3  –  2 1  –  4 5  –  4 4 

Wednesday, July 21 4  –  3 2  –  3 5  –  1 3 

Wednesday, July 28 5  –  2 4  –  5  5 

 
DH- Double Header Matches 
 
Make-UP: June 30th rained out matches will be played July 28th. Please be aware of match 
times.  

REMINDER TO ALL TEAMS 
GLASS BOTTLES & CONTAINERS ARE STRICTLY 

PROHIBITED IN ALL CITY OF EVANSVILLE PARKS. 
 

WEATHER CONDITIONS 

 

When playing conditions are in question, please call the Sports Information Hotline at: 434-RAIN (7246)  or 

follow us on Twitter: twitter.com/EVV_ParksAndRec or Like us on FACEBOOK @ 
www.facebook.com/EVVParksAndRec for information regarding updates and cancellations.   

http://twitter.com/EVV_ParksAndRec
http://www.facebook.com/EVVParksAndRec

